Mi-Wave's 460 series is Band Pass Filters.
  Minimal Typical Maximum
Passband Frequency 40 GHz 43 GHz 50 GHz
Passband Insertion Loss 1 dB
Rejection -55 dBc
Rejection Frequency, Low Side DC to 34 GHz
Rejection Frequency, High Side >52 GHz
Passband VSWR 1.5:1 dB
Input and Output Ports WR-19 Waveguide, UG-/383U Flange
Material Aluminum
Weight 0.6 Oz
Finish None
460U-43/383
TEST DATA SHEET
MS
2021-04-01
S/N: 123-128